Loan Amortization Schedule

ARINA FUND
2015 PHASE I

Enter values

Loan amount
Annual interest rate
Loan period in years

Number of payments per year

Start date of loan

Optional extra payments

$

1,100,000.00

3.00 %

8

12

5/1/2015

Lender name: ‘ HUD BONDS - FUND 212

DOCKS

Loan summary

Scheduled payment

Scheduled number of payments
Actual number of payments
Total early payments

Total interest

$ 12,902.53
96
96

$ -

$ 138,642.80

I::' Payment Date | Beginning Balance S;:;::;l:;i Extra Payment | Total Payment | Principal ’ Interest ’ Ending Balance Cumulative Interest
1 6/1/2015 $ 1,100,000.00 $  12,902.53 §$ - $ 1290253 $ 1015253 $ 2,750.00 $ 1,089,847.47 % 2,750.00
2 7/1/2015 $ 1,089,847.47 $ 1290253 $ - $ 1290253 $ 1017791 $ 2,72462 $ 1,079,669.56  $ 5,474.62
B 8/1/2015 $ 1,079,669.56 $  12,902.53 § - $ 1290253 $ 1020336 $ 2,699.17 $ 1,069,466.21  $ 8,173.79
4 9/1/2015 $ 1,069,466.21 $ 1290253 § - $ 1290253 $ 1022886 $ 2,673.67 $ 1,059,237.34 $ 10,847.46
5 10/1/2015 $ 1,059,237.34 $ 1290253 § - $ 1290253 $ 1025444 $ 2,648.09 $ 1,048,982.91 $ 13,495.55
6 11/1/2015 $ 1,04898291 $ 1290253 § - $ 1290253 $  10,280.07 $ 2,62246 % 1,038,702.83 $ 16,118.01
7 12/1/2015 $ 1,038,702.83 $  12,902.53 § - $ 1290253 $ 1030577 $ 2,596.76  $ 1,028,397.06  $ 18,714.77
8 1/1/2016 $ 1,028,397.06 $ 1290253 § - $ 1290253 $ 1033154 $ 2,570.99 $ 1,018,065.53 $ 21,285.76
9 2/1/2016 $ 1,018,065.53 $  12,902.53 § - $ 1290253 $ 1035737 $ 254516 $ 1,007,708.16  $ 23,830.92
10 3/1/2016 $ 1,007,708.16 $  12,902.53 §$ - $ 1290253 $ 1038326 $ 2,519.27 $ 997,324.90 $ 26,350.19
11 4/1/2016 $ 99732490 $  12,902.53 § - % 1290253 $§ 1040922 $ 2,49331 $ 986,915.68 $ 28,843.50
12 5/1/2016 $ 986,915.68 $  12,902.53 § - % 1290253 $§ 1043524 $ 2,467.29 $ 976,480.44 % 31,310.79
13 6/1/2016 $ 97648044 $  12,902.53 § - % 1290253 $ 1046133 $ 2,441.20 $ 966,019.12  $ 33,752.00
14 7/1/2016 $ 966,019.12 $  12,902.53 § - $ 1290253 $ 1048748 $ 2,415.05 $ 955,531.64 $ 36,167.04
15 8/1/2016 $ 955,531.64 $ 1290253 § - $ 1290253 $ 1051370 $ 2,388.83 $ 945,017.94 $ 38,555.87
16 9/1/2016 $ 945,017.94 $ 1290253 § - % 1290253 $ 1053998 $ 2,362.54 $ 934,477.95 $ 40,918.42
17 10/1/2016 $ 93447795 $ 1290253 $ - % 1290253 $§ 1056633 $ 2,336.19 $ 923,911.62 $ 43,254.61
18 11/1/2016 $ 92391162 $ 1290253 § - $ 1290253 $ 1059275 $ 2,309.78 $ 913,318.87 $ 45,564.39
19 12/1/2016 $ 91331887 $  12,902.53 § - % 1290253 $§ 1061923 $ 2,283.30 $ 902,699.63 $ 47,847.69
20 1/1/2017 $ 902,699.63 $ 1290253 $ = $ 1290253 $  10,645.78 $ 2,256.75 % 892,053.85 $ 50,104.44
21 2/1/2017 $ 892,053.85 $ 1290253 $ = $ 1290253 $  10,67239 $ 2,230.13 % 881,381.46 $ 52,334.57
22 3/1/2017 $ 881,381.46 $ 1290253 $ = $ 1290253 $  10,699.08 $ 2,203.45 $ 870,682.38 $ 54,538.03
23 4/1/2017 $ 870,682.38 $ 1290253 $ = $ 1290253 $ 10,72582 $ 217671 % 859,956.56 $ 56,714.73
24 5/1/2017 $ 859,956.56 $ 1290253 $ = $ 1290253 $ 10,752.64 $ 2,149.89 $ 849,203.92 % 58,864.62
25 6/1/2017 $ 849,203.92 $ 1290253 $ = $ 1290253 $  10,779.52 $ 2,123.01 $ 838,42440 $ 60,987.63
26 7/1/2017 $ 838,424.40 $ 1290253 $ = $ 1290253 $  10,80647 $ 2,096.06 $ 827,617.94 $ 63,083.69
27 8/1/2017 $ 827,617.94 $ 1290253 $ = $ 1290253 $ 10,83348 $ 2,069.04 $ 816,784.45 $ 65,152.74
28 9/1/2017 $ 816,78445 $  12,902.53 § - $ 1290253 $ 1086057 $ 2,041.96 $ 805,923.88 $ 67,194.70
29 10/1/2017 $ 80592388 $  12,902.53 § - $ 1290253 $ 1088772 $ 2,014.81 $ 795,036.16  $ 69,209.51
30 11/1/2017 $ 795,036.16 $  12,902.53 $ = $ 1290253 $ 1091494 $ 1,987.59 $ 784,12123 $ 71,197.10
31 12/1/2017 $ 784,121.23 $ 1290253 $ = $ 1290253 $ 1094223 $ 1,960.30 $ 773,179.00 $ 73,157.40
32 1/1/2018 $ 773,179.00 $  12,902.53 $ = $ 1290253 $  10,969.58 $ 1,932.95 $ 762,20942 $ 75,090.35
83 2/1/2018 $ 762,20942 $ 1290253 $ S $ 1290253 $  10,997.01 $ 1,905.52 $ 751,21241 $ 76,995.87



-ARINA FUND

Pmt. Payment Date | Beginning Balance Scheduled Extra Payment | Total Payment | Principal ’ Interest ’ Ending Balance Cumulative Interest 201 PHASE Il
No. Payment DOCKS
34 3/1/2018 $ 75121241 $  12,902.53 $ - $ 1290253 $  11,02450 $ 1,878.03 $ 740,187.91 $ 78,873.90
85 4/1/2018 $ 740,187.91 $  12,902.53 $ - $ 1290253 $  11,052.06 $ 1,85047 $ 729,135.86 % 80,724.37
36 5/1/2018 $ 72913586 $  12,902.53 $ - $ 1290253 $  11,079.69 $ 1,822.84 $ 718,056.17  $ 82,547.21
37 6/1/2018 $ 718,056.17 $  12,902.53 $ - $ 1290253 $ 11,10739 $ 1,79514 $ 706,948.78  $ 84,342.35
38 7/1/2018 $ 706,948.78 $  12,902.53 $ - $ 1290253 $ 11,135.16 $ 1,767.37  $ 695,813.62 $ 86,109.73
39 8/1/2018 $ 695,813.62 $ 1290253 $ - $ 1290253 $  11,163.00 $ 1,739.53 $ 684,650.62 $ 87,849.26
40 9/1/2018 $ 684,650.62 $ 1290253 $ - $ 1290253 $  11,190.90 $ 1,711.63 $ 673,459.72 % 89,560.89
41 10/1/2018 $ 673,459.72 $ 1290253 $ - $ 1290253 $ 11,21888 $ 1,683.65 $ 662,240.84 $ 91,244.54
42 11/1/2018 $ 662,240.84 $ 1290253 $ - $ 1290253 $  11,246.93 $ 1,655.60 $ 650,993.92 $ 92,900.14
43 12/1/2018 $ 650,993.92 $ 1290253 $ - $ 1290253 $ 11,275.04 $ 1,627.48 $ 639,718.87 % 94,527.62
44 1/1/2019 $ 639,718.87 $ 1290253 $ - $ 1290253 $ 11,30323 $ 1,599.30 $ 628,415.64 $ 96,126.92
45 2/1/2019 $ 628,415.64 $ 1290253 $ - $ 1290253 $ 11,33149 $ 1,571.04 $ 617,084.15 $ 97,697.96
46 3/1/2019 $ 617,084.15 $ 1290253 $ - $ 1290253 $ 11,359.82 $ 154271 $ 605,724.33 $ 99,240.67
47 4/1/2019 $ 605,724.33 $ 1290253 $ c $ 1290253 $ 11,38822 §$ 151431 $ 594,336.11 $ 100,754.98
48 5/1/2019 $ 594,336.11 $ 1290253 $ c $ 1290253 $ 11416.69 $ 1,485.84 $ 582,919.42 $ 102,240.82
49 6/1/2019 $ 582,919.42 $ 1290253 $ c $ 1290253 $ 1144523 $ 1,457.30 $ 571,47419 $ 103,698.12
50 7/1/2019 $ 571,47419 $ 1290253 $ c $ 1290253 $ 1147384 $ 1,428.69 $ 560,000.35 $ 105,126.81
51 8/1/2019 $ 560,000.35 $  12,902.53 $ c $ 1290253 $ 1150253 $ 1,400.00 $ 548,497.82 $ 106,526.81
52 9/1/2019 $ 548,497.82 $ 1290253 $ c $ 1290253 $ 11,531.28 §$ 137124 $ 536,966.54 $ 107,898.05
58 10/1/2019 $ 536,966.54 $ 1290253 $ c $ 1290253 $ 11,560.11 $ 134242 $ 525,406.42 $ 109,240.47
54 11/1/2019 $ 52540642 $ 1290253 $ c $ 1290253 $ 11,589.01 $ 131352 $ 513,817.41 $ 110,553.98
55 12/1/2019 $ 513,817.41 $ 1290253 $ c $ 1290253 $ 1161799 $ 1,284.54 $ 502,199.42 $ 111,838.53
56 1/1/2020 $ 502,199.42 $ 1290253 $ c $ 1290253 $ 11,647.03 $ 1,255.50 $ 490,552.39 % 113,094.03
57 2/1/2020 $ 490,552.39 $ = 12,90253 § = $ 1290253 $ 1167615 $ 1,226.38 $ 478,876.25 $ 114,320.41
58 3/1/2020 $ 478,876.25 $  12,90253 § = $ 1290253 $ 11,705.34 $ 1,197.19 $ 467,17091 $ 115,517.60
59 4/1/2020 $ 46717091 $  12,90253 § = $ 1290253 $ 11,734.60 $ 1,167.93 $ 455,436.31 $ 116,685.52
60 5/1/2020 $ 455436.31 $  12,90253 § = $ 1290253 $ 11,763.94 $ 1,138.59 $ 443,672.37  $ 117,824.11
61 6/1/2020 $ 443,672.37 $ 1290253 § = $ 1290253 $ 11,79335 $ 1,109.18 $ 431,879.02 $ 118,933.30
62 7/1/2020 $ 431,879.02 $  12,90253 § = $ 1290253 $ 11,822.83 §$ 1,079.70 $ 420,056.19 $ 120,012.99
63 8/1/2020 $ 420,056.19 $  12,90253 § = $ 1290253 $ 11,852.39 $ 1,050.14 $ 408,203.80 $ 121,063.13
64 9/1/2020 $ 408,203.80 $  12,90253 § = $ 1290253 $ 11,882.02 $ 1,020.51 $ 396,321.78 % 122,083.64
65 10/1/2020 $ 39632178 $  12,902.53 § = $ 1290253 $ 11911.72 $ 990.80 $ 384,410.05 $ 123,074.45
66 11/1/2020 $ 38441005 $ 1290253 § = $ 1290253 $ 1194150 $ 961.03 $ 372,468.55 $ 124,035.47
67 12/1/2020 $ 37246855 $  12,902.53 § - % 1290253 $ 1197136 $ 93117 % 360,497.19 $ 124,966.64
68 1/1/2021 $ 36049719 $ 1290253 § - $ 1290253 $§ 12,001.29 $ 901.24 $ 348,49591 $ 125,867.89
69 2/1/2021 $ 34849591 $ 1290253 § - $ 1290253 $ 12,031.29 $ 87124 $ 336,464.62 $ 126,739.13
70 3/1/2021 $ 336464.62 $ 1290253 § - % 1290253 $ 12,061.37 $ 841.16 $ 324,403.25 $ 127,580.29
71 4/1/2021 $ 32440325 $ 1290253 § - % 1290253 $§ 1209152 $ 811.01 $ 312,311.73 $ 128,391.30
72 5/1/2021 $ 31231173 $ 1290253 § - % 1290253 $ 1212175 $ 780.78 $ 300,189.98 $ 129,172.08
73 6/1/2021 $ 300,189.98 $  12,902.53 $ - % 1290253 $ 1215205 $ 75047 $ 288,037.92 $ 129,922.55
74 7/1/2021 $ 288,037.92 $  12,902.53 § - % 1290253 $ 1218243 $ 720.09 $ 275,855.49 $ 130,642.65
75 8/1/2021 $ 27585549 $  12,902.53 § - % 1290253 $§ 1221289 $ 689.64 § 263,642.60 $ 131,332.28
76 9/1/2021 $ 26364260 $ 1290253 $ - $ 1290253 § 12,24342 $ 659.11 §$ 251,399.18 $ 131,991.39
77 10/1/2021 $ 251,399.18 $  12,902.53 § - $ 1290253 $§  12,274.03 $ 62850 $ 239,12515 $ 132,619.89
78 11/1/2021 $ 23912515 $  12,902.53 $ - $ 1290253 $§  12,30472 $ 59781 $ 226,820.43 $ 133,217.70
79 12/1/2021 $ 226,82043 $  12,902.53 $ - $ 1290253 $§ 12,33548 $ 567.05 $ 214,484.95 $ 133,784.75
80 1/1/2022 $ 21448495 $ 1290253 $ - % 1290253 $§ 1236632 $ 53621 $ 202,118.64 $ 134,320.97



-ARINA FUND

Pmt. Payment Date | Beginning Balance Scheduled ‘ Extra Payment | Total Payment | Principal ’ Interest ’ Ending Balance Cumulative Interest 201 PHASE Il
No. Payment DOCKS

81 2/1/2022 $ 202,118.64 $ 1290253 $ - $ 1290253 $ 1239723 §$ 505.30 $ 189,721.40 $ 134,826.26

82 3/1/2022 $ 189,72140 $  12,902.53 $ - $ 1290253 $ 1242823 §$ 47430 $ 177,293.18 $ 135,300.57

83 4/1/2022 $ 177,293.18 $  12,902.53 $ - $ 1290253 $ 1245930 $ 44323 $ 164,833.88 $ 135,743.80

84 5/1/2022 $ 164,833.88 $ 1290253 $ - $ 1290253 $ 1249044 $ 412.08 $ 152,343.44  $ 136,155.88

85 6/1/2022 $ 152,343.44 $ 1290253 $ - $ 1290253 $  12,521.67 $ 380.86 $ 139,821.77 % 136,536.74

86 7/1/2022 $ 139,821.77 $  12,90253 $ - $ 1290253 $ 1255297 $ 349.55 $ 127,268.79  $ 136,886.30

87 8/1/2022 $ 127,268.79 $  12,90253 $ - $ 1290253 $  12,58436 $ 31817 % 114,684.43 $ 137,204.47

88 9/1/2022 $ 114,684.43 $ 1290253 $ - $ 1290253 $ 1261582 $ 286.71 $ 102,068.62 $ 137,491.18

89 10/1/2022 $ 102,068.62 $  12,902.53 $ - $ 1290253 $ 1264736 $ 25517 $ 8942126 $ 137,746.35

90 11/1/2022 $ 89,421.26 $  12,90253 §$ - $ 1290253 $ 1267898 $ 22355 $ 76,742.28 $ 137,969.90

91 12/1/2022 $ 76,74228 $ = 12,90253 $ - $ 1290253 $ 1271067 $ 19186 $ 64,031.61 $ 138,161.76

92 1/1/2023 $ 64,031.61 $ 1290253 §$ - $ 1290253 $  12,74245 $ 160.08 $ 51,289.16 $ 138,321.84

93 2/1/2023 $ 51,280.16 $  12,902.53 $ - $ 1290253 $ 12,77431 $ 12822 $ 38,514.85 $ 138,450.06

94 3/1/2023 $ 3851485 $  12,902.53 $ c $ 1290253 $ 1280624 $ 9629 $ 25,708.61 $ 138,546.35

95 4/1/2023 $ 2570861 $  12,902.53 $ c $ 1290253 $ 1283826 $ 6427 $ 12,870.35 $ 138,610.62

96 5/1/2023 $ 12,87035 $  12,902.53 $ e $ 1287035 $ 12,838.18 §$ 3218 $ = $ 138,642.80



